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RAWLINGS, Sam 3 3 230 76.67RAWLINGS, Sam 3 3 230 76.67

PINNINGTON, Isaac 5 5 384 76.80PINNINGTON, Isaac 5 5 384 76.80PINNINGTON, Isaac 5 5 384 76.80

ELLIOTT, Ben 3 3 232 77.33ELLIOTT, Ben 3 3 232 77.33

GILBERT, Luke 3 3 237 79.00GILBERT, Luke 3 3 237 79.00

CLARK, Mitchell 5 5 399 79.80CLARK, Mitchell 5 5 399 79.80CLARK, Mitchell 5 5 399 79.80

LEWTAS, Ben 3 3 241 80.33LEWTAS, Ben 3 3 241 80.33

PHILPOTT, Kade 5 5 405 81.00PHILPOTT, Kade 5 5 405 81.00

TREGASKISJAGO, Jack 5 5 406 81.20TREGASKISJAGO, Jack 5 5 406 81.20TREGASKISJAGO, Jack 5 5 406 81.20

WARREN, Dougie 5 5 409 81.80WARREN, Dougie 5 5 409 81.80

READ, Jye 2 2 165 82.50READ, Jye 2 2 165 82.50

GROVES, Alex 3 3 249 83.00GROVES, Alex 3 3 249 83.00

GROVES, Nick 3 3 252 84.00GROVES, Nick 3 3 252 84.00GROVES, Nick 3 3 252 84.00

READ, Jake 2 2 168 84.00READ, Jake 2 2 168 84.00

BEARD, Nic 2 2 169 84.50BEARD, Nic 2 2 169 84.50

CAMPBELL, Connor 2 2 173 86.50CAMPBELL, Connor 2 2 173 86.50CAMPBELL, Connor 2 2 173 86.50

MIDDAP, Kyan 2 2 173 86.50MIDDAP, Kyan 2 2 173 86.50

MURRAY, Liam 2 2 177 88.50MURRAY, Liam 2 2 177 88.50


